
     

 

 

 

12. Mailing Labels 

 

1
2

. M
ailin

g L
ab

els 

 

 

Exhibit 10 SUB25-1003



178105000

178109000

178120000

178122000

178140000
178178000

178209000

178216000178219000

178226002 178226004 178226005 178226010 178226015 178233000

178238000 986028022

GIS Order Number: 312358c:\usr_proj\xxOrdID312358_999150\xx526384\MailingListPacket\MailingListPacket_layout.aprx, Printed on: Apr 11, 2025

0 175 350 525
Feet

£
NOTE: Information shown on
this map was collected from
several sources. Clark County
accepts no responsibility for
any inaccuracies that may be
present.

PID(s): 178109000, 178209000,
300-Foot Buffer

KEY

Subject Property

Buffer Selection

Parcels

ST501

ST500

ST14

ST30

ST503

§̈¦217 §̈¦405§̈¦26

§̈¦205

§̈¦84

§̈¦5

Exhibit 10 SUB25-1003



Certified Owner Mailing ListClark County GIS

Mailing AddressOwner Name

717 SE EVERETT RD, CAMAS, WA, 98607CAMAS FOURSQUARE CHURCH

19120 SE 34TH ST STE 103, VANCOUVER, WA, 98683CAMAS WOODS LLC

50 E NORTH TEMPLE RM 2225, SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84150CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDING BISHOP OF THE CHURCH OF JESUS

19408 NE 22ND CIR, VANCOUVER, WA, 98684ENVISION GROUP LLC

1910 W SUNSET BLVD #200, LOS ANGELES, CA, 90026FOURSQUARE GOSPEL CHURCH INTERNATIONAL

12909 SW 68TH PARKWAY STE 150, PORTLAND, OR, 97223HANSEN WESLEY B TRUSTEE

5616 NE 399TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629JOHNSTON LARRY K & JOHNSTON MELINDA S

26519 SE 8TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607MASUOKA CAROLYN LEE & MASUOKA JASON KURTIS BENNETT

21320 NE DOLE VALLEY RD, YACOLT, WA, 98675MCCLURE DEBRA J

26601 SE 5TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607MEYER BRUCE A & MEYER CARMEN M

26703 SE 5TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607ODELL ROBERT C & ODELL STEPHANIE

26503 SE 8TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607PLACE BURTON F

26403 SE 5TH ST, CAMAS, WA, 98607RAY MARIYA

817 SE EVERETT RD, CAMAS, WA, 98607WALLER MARK

5616 NE 399TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629WINDFALL HOLDINGS LLC

Date Created 4/11/2025

Employee

Number of Pages 1

Employee Name Jesse Manley

This document was created by the Clark County,
Washington Geographic Information System

Number of Records 15

Page 1 of 1
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ENVISION GROUP LLC
19408 NE 22ND CIR
VANCOUVER, WA 98684

JOHNSTON LARRY K & JOHNSTON
MELINDA S
5616 NE 399TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

WALLER MARK
817 SE EVERETT RD
CAMAS, WA 98607

CAMAS FOURSQUARE CHURCH
717 SE EVERETT RD
CAMAS, WA 98607

CAMAS WOODS LLC
19120 SE 34TH ST STE 103
VANCOUVER, WA 98683

PLACE BURTON F
26503 SE 8TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

WINDFALL HOLDINGS LLC
5616 NE 399TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

MCCLURE DEBRA J
21320 NE DOLE VALLEY RD
YACOLT, WA 98675

MASUOKA CAROLYN LEE &
MASUOKA JASON KURTIS BENNETT
26519 SE 8TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDING
BISHOP OF THE CHURCH OF JESUS
CHRIST
50 E NORTH TEMPLE RM 2225
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84150

CORPORATION OF THE PRESIDING
BISHOP OF THE CHURCH OF JESUS
CHRIST
50 E NORTH TEMPLE RM 2225
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84150

RAY MARIYA
26403 SE 5TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

MEYER BRUCE A & MEYER CARMEN
M
26601 SE 5TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

HANSENWESLEY B TRUSTEE
12909 SW 68TH PARKWAY STE 150
PORTLAND, OR 97223

ODELL ROBERT C & ODELL
STEPHANIE
26703 SE 5TH ST
CAMAS, WA 98607

FOURSQUARE GOSPEL CHURCH
INTERNATIONAL
1910 W SUNSET BLVD #200
LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

FOURSQUARE GOSPEL CHURCH
INTERNATIONAL
1910 W SUNSET BLVD #200
LOS ANGELES, CA 90026
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